SLM Executive series
The powerful, yet compact, projection solution
for auditoriums and conference halls
Powerful performance, compact size
Barco’s SLM Executive Series is considered the best projector in its class for fixed
installations in high-profile venues like customer centers, conference halls and
auditoriums. Thanks to the combination of three-chip Digital Light Processing (DLPTM)
technology and Barco’s powerful pixel map processing, your audience will enjoy sharp,

Complies with FCC rules & regulations,
part 15 Class B and CE EN55022 Class B
Order information
SLM G5 EXECUTIVE R9002780
SLM R6 EXECUTIVE R9002790
SLM G8 EXECUTIVE R9002970
SLM R8 EXECUTIVE R9002980
Spare lamp for G5/R6
(including housing) R9840740
Refurb lamp for G5/R6
(returned housing) R9840820
Spare lamp for G8/R8
(including housing) R9841480
Refurb lamp for G8/R8
(returned housing) R9841490
Video input with decoder R9841170
SDI input card R9840110
HD-SDI input card R9840450
Executive remote control R9829960
Sealed optical system Ropt1794
Multifunctional frame R9840840
Ceiling mount kit SLM Series
with pulley R9841010
Ceiling mount kit SLM Series
without pulley R9841011
Adapter plate for CM100 R9841080
Lenses
Fixed focal length lenses
TLD (0.8) R9840900
TLD (1.2) R9840770
Motorized zoom lenses
TLD (1.6 - 2.0) R9840670
TLD (2.0 - 2.8) R9840680
TLD (2.8 - 5.0) R9840690
TLD (5.0 - 8.0) R9840910
Dimensions mm inch
L 795 31.3
W 529 20.8
H 429 16.9